Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2017000208
2017000209
2017000210
2017000211
2017000212
2017000213
2017000214
2017000215
2017000216
2017000217
2017000218
2017000219
2017000220
2017000221
2017000222
2017000223
2017000224
2017000225
2017000226
2017000227
2017000228
2017000229
2017000230
2017000231
2017000232
2017000233
2017000234
2017000235
2017000236
2017000237

Web

elektrika TJ

plyn

Uradna tabula
likvidacia odpadu
telefon
likvod.odp
elektrika
likvidacia odpadu
diare

elktr. VO

ropo ¢asop.
oprava elektr.
telefon

kosenie

oprava ¢as. Mechan.

voda

voda 6BJ

voda KD
proj.dokument.ZS
Uzemny pl.

KK preprava
cestovné matrika
zateplenie Satni TJ
likvid.odp

sprava 6BJ

6BJ servis has.pristr.

odhrii.snehu
likvidacia odpadu
listie kontajnery
telefon

Vs

7469138706
7303835256
0002017084
0002017657
1102827317
3241702100
7469137110
0002017636
0002362017
7151020650
2401821605
0002017138
6103811389
0000017031
0002017140
0378001531
8780088013
8780088949
0000017104
0002017014
0000892017
0000007050
0001711148
3241702340
0000017170
0000025117
0002017694
0002017728
0002017704
8104713556

DatZ

01.11.2017
01.11.2017
03.11.2017
03.11.2017
03.11.2017
03.11.2017
03.11.2017
03.11.2017
06.11.2017
06.11.2017
07.11.2017
07.11.2017
08.11.2017
09.11.2017
07.11.2017
22.11.2017
22.11.2017
24.11.2017
24.11.2017
29.11.2017
29.11.2017
29.11.2017
29.11.2017
30.11.2017
30.11.2017
30.11.2017
30.11.2017
30.11.2017
30.11.2017
30.11.2017

DatS

15.11.2017
15.11.2017
17.11.2017
14.11.2017
20.11.2017
17.11.2017
16.11.2017
14.11.2017
08.12.2017
20.11.2017
07.11.2017
21.11.2017
23.11.2017
23.11.2017
21.11.2017
08.12.2017
08.12.2017
11.12.2017
04.12.2017
08.12.2017
10.12.2017
13.12.2017
05.12.2017
04.12.2017
16.11.2017
25.11.2017
14.12.2017
14.12.2017
14.12.2017
18.12.2017

Cel

58,56
1662,00
969,60
383,95
88,14
1387,57
764,00
1054,80
99,75
551,24
77,40
1100,00
69,66
1191,60
846,40
171,09
277,88
130,92
216,00
1200,00
150,00
22,50
2959,96
1316,54
36,00
84,00
225,00
1054,80
604,94
73,87

Uhr

DatU

58,56 06.11.2017
1662,00 03.11.2017
969,60 03.11.2017
383,95 06.11.2017
88,14 20.11.2017
1387,57 06.11.2017
764,00 06.11.2017
1054,80 07.11.2017
99,75 08.11.2017
551,24 15.11.2017
77,40 07.11.2017
1100,00 15.11.2017
69,66 23.11.2017
1191,60 15.11.2017
846,40 16.11.2017
171,09 30.11.2017
277,88 04.01.2018
130,92 30.11.2017
216,00 07.12.2017
1200,00 12.12.2017
150,00 07.12.2017
22,50 07.12.2017
2959,96 07.12.2017
1316,54 07.12.2017
36,00 03.11.2017
84,00 15.11.2017
225,00 07.12.2017
1054,80 07.12.2017
604,94 07.12.2017
73,87 18.12.2017

Ico

36677281
35815256
17693411
36693189
35763469
36300225
36677281
36693189
34006656
36677281
31348262
36394921
35763469
33569622
36394921
36550949
36550949
36550949
36739201
36294969
37363689
00310255
36346594
36300225
50368354
44314507
36693189
36693189
36693189
35763469

Naz

ZSE Energia, a.s.

SPP, as.

Dusa - PEDU

EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.
Slov.telekomunikacie
BORINA EKOS,s.r.o.

ZSE Energia, a.s.

EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.
Regionalne vzdel.centrum
ZSE Energia, a.s.

IURA EDITION, s.r.0.

Elekon s.r.o.
Slov.telekomunikacie

Ludovit Dilong-D.L.Velkoobchod
Elekon s.r.o.
Zapadosl.vodarenska spol.a.s.
Zapadosl.vodarenska spol.a.s.
Zapadosl.vodarenska spol.a.s.
PAMA-BAU, s.r.o.

Free Dom s.r.o.

STANOR medzinar.aut.prepr
Obec Bosany

MPL stavro s.r.o.

BORINA EKOS,s.r.o.

Sluzby Top s.r.o.

Hermann spol.s.r.o.

EKO HUNKA, s.r.o.

EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.

EKO HUNKA, s.r.o0.
Slov.telekomunikéacie

Obc

Bratislava 1
Bratislava
Zabokreky n/Nitrou
Chynorany
Bratislava

Livinské Opatovce
Bratislava 1
Chynorany

Nitra

Bratislava 1
Bratislava
Liptovsky Mikulla$
Bratislava

Malé Uherce
Liptovsky Mikullas
Topol€any
Topol€any
Topol€any
Zabokreky n/Nitrou

Zabokreky nad Nitrou

Velké Uherce
BoSany

Trencin

Livinské Opatovce
Tovarniky
Tovarniky
Chynorany
Chynorany
Chynorany
Bratislava

Uli

Culenova 6
Mlynskeé nivy 44/a
Veterna 556
Stara cesta 512
Tovéarenska 7
86

Culenova 6
Stara cesta 512
Farska 7
Culenova 6
Oravska 17
Moyzesova 23
Tovéarenska 7
63/5

Moyzesova 23
Tovarnicka 2208
Tovarnicka 2208
Tovarnicka 2208
Cintorinska 584
Ostraticka 156
Hrdinov 227/35
snp 112
Rybarska 3

86

Brezova 328/13
Brezova 328/13
Stara cesta 512
Stara cesta 512
Stara cesta 512
Tovarenska 7

Psc

81647
82511
95852
95633
82495
95632
81647
95633
94901
81647
82109
03301
82495
95803
03301
95501
95501
95501
95852
95852
95803
95618
91101
95632
95501
95501
95633
95633
95633
82495



